AFiEMA
EHEEFEEEPACKING LIST

Fap: T
1,EFESH:
I=: K2024-1-0350 EBfREREE 825KG
e | TK-825/1 5-XVF Bl FERE3000+ —TFIL
/i) 5/5/5 =
BRI R 1300x1500%x2600 HiIR~: h o FE810x2180
2, S5
R =0 = eEAR =3
| | |EE, G, HAMSARRESE (1600600600 | A%
 GRE, TR G, G|
2 |REB  \eome SRR 1450716507400 | A
N ;%zg —KI, W, D, U, oo
4 |JRFE Bk, BIJITE 2200*600*600 Vil E—NAKEE
TR, B, W,
|3 otEm, he cpgEm S
SRR o Tsspmes mmEE, Tus, A
WS, R, EhmE S
6 |SHELEE S Ee 1600*600*300 Vil
ACE TR R
s e [RE REE, BE R
o s e EERE, BE R
RIS, TR, SRR
LTRE |1 B, ST, S8 ZEE2 B . n
10 P, W, BAIR, Tat, B, wag| o 00 200"350| A
e,
TEE  gER, EREE, Be BEOR
2 ER  |gER o
13 ey REEH S, BEOR
WESHE: 13 (&
SR TTHUIERSE, AEEEIS (EEIZOEEA—aEE)
I B BHiZ: eE: [
SETNEN: BE:
BN BE:
125 ISR ATEWNSEHEMSEYVE. 85, BRZFBEREN, MEBWEZBE=/1NIE

HARKERIR, FIBEENATN. S 88F




AFiER 1#
K2024-1-0350 Ei$EEFHIE4HEp g 4
3 1600*600*600 _ |=éEEs: FaRETH
FE|#mR & W ES/AS s ¥ HE |31 e @t %8 g =
1 |4 SEFIE BRANET3000+—( 4K, 11 kw 1 | E BEEF=HERHKERER
2 |4t UCMP#x MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 EHFRRME 1 | &
4 | 4h R EIMR 1 | &
5 | 4k BEITER4E . [EIFBYS HERs: 20.7 K 1 | & EEEH
6 | 4b a‘cEE@F_\B-Téé Ve 4 | A e
7B 2R R SR RE DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | =
8 | B TR DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | BEM, BERK
9 | 4 HIUaIEsR BRSEETR, XL, Elubedh 1 | &
10 | 4b [RIGIMT R TEEHEFI N ELE 1T [ BEREEFER
11 | 5 utSNTR TEA 3 |4 EEE R
12 | 4b TUAIMES FRR 1[4 BEREFER
13 | 4b [RYUE1ERE 1 |4
14 | 4b RIS TFERERE BONTE 36V / 40W o |4
15 | 4b BEIER 1 |4
s EhisER  |oKIT R
17 | 4b EBYiE B} 3 |4 FR2 MBS BT ER
19| B BRI K001.4-2.5 1 |4 o]
21 | 4b HBRERIRE 60A 1[4
22 | 4b RN E BONTE 220V / 60W 1 |4
23 | 4p HEg AC220V/60WHHE 4 [ 4
24 | 4b FRUKSFF% 1 (A
25 | 4p PREIFFX (1370) B 4 | A
26 | B PRAIFF IR TS 75*40*35 4 | #
27 | 4b HRubREE TEEEIRI 24V 1|4
28 | 4h HGEE 1 | &
29 | 4b RI2UT o |4
30 | b (EEEMFEREE FEtEEE 0 |=
31 | 4k P NEIESES FEiEEE 0 |
32 | 4b RN RN FB-1042B 2 |\
33 | 4b FRIERGBETESL BVFRFRERE : 6 mm?2 45 | %
34 | 4b =P EL 3x0.75 mm?2 20 | ¥
35 | 4b EELAD 70 | E
36 | 4b 6 mMm?2EELRIEL 15 | 3%
37 | 4b 2.5mm’EFHhs 5 | %
38 | 4b R E 5HK/%% 2 | &
39 | 4k BERE FEEE, ®30 0 |k M7z
40 | 4b EERE FEEE, ®10 5 | % HiE
41 | 4b Btlis 4%200mm 200 | %
42 | 4b FERIKBTAL ®6 mm 75 | %
43 | 4b BIRH 2 | &
44 | 4b NS (00E) 60 | 4
45 | 5t ZH (K) UT10-6 20 | &
46 | 5b %E () SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4~
47 | 5h IRTRAT 500*50075)7 (HFEEZR) N
48 | 4+ BT 220V TESETRA 4 | A
49 | 4h | BUBRZK(RHFERIHTRR) ERaN5E3000+—AMY RS IR
50 | 4k IR RS TEE 1[4 R IR
53| 8 RPRBRAISZEE DB10-5 L=370 e
54 | B PERAR ST e DB10-6 L=390 5 [ &
55 |1 8 FrfiR DB10-7 300x80 5 | # 1.5mmiEEHR




wmFER ] 2#

K2024-1-0350 Ha#EAERRHE &
RT: | 1450°1650°400 |ZE: 3554
S| R & W ES/RS & HE || oE e £ & =
118 a5 K001.4-1 HMR:1360%1610 (B2iE) 1 |4 BEYT
2 | H JRERIESR K001.4-2 HMR:1360x1600 (E258) 1[4 BEH
4 |5t RS KRR G RIES S 2 | % BEH
5 |8 FFREETRIR K001.4-1.6A 200*200 1 | # ]
7 | B AMEGEEESIAE K001.4-2.4 L= 1360 1[4 R R
8 [ 4h KER HE SMR: 1360 x1610, SFIUE | 1 | &
9 | 4 8% PR 124%95 4 | 4 wEG
0|8 TR K001.5-18B HMR:EE1450% E5490 > | %%f% éi;;jﬁ;;“%'
M| 8 L= K001.5-2E HMR:EE1230x 5490 1 | # HAAEREE: 1300, FBEEH=490
2|8 &g ERPER) HEEE 270210 1| # \BIEEPR
138 R TRARIE IR RE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
14| B SYEIEFHR KOO8A.3-2 1190x1336 2 | # 1Zﬁiﬁﬁgﬁgéﬁygﬁggxgmf .
15 |8 STEMFHR KOO8A.3-1 1190x280 o le| | | | 1.2485%4%

TOER, SERIUET, |BIPRRRE:
-2

17 | B B HPRIR K001.4-3 910x800 1| # 1.5mmiEER
18| 8| HIFEREESE K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19 | B B JHhARIESR K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 2854, 931
20 | B| SIRUFENR () K002.1 635x 140 2 | # 1.2mmiEEER
2118 SIRMFEIR (AT) K002.2 475x140 2 | % 1.2mmiEEER
22 | H ISR K002.3 1250x100 1| # 1.2mméEEeR
23 (8 BRI RIRIE K002.5 150%150 2 | % 2.0mmiEsEtR
24 |5p IMBESEEE Ei5HKE, L=1300 0 |=
25 | b | AMENES MBS SR L=240 0 | # SIFR




AFER 3#
K2024-1-0350 HiBEEIPMeE N
R: 2600*500*820 |E==: | ] RatRERI )
FE| R g ES/AaS 2 ¥ HE |B1|CE R %8 & x
118 JEMIEENR K003.1 L=280, H=2600 2 | # 1.5mm304BIRS EE AR
2 | B JEEER K003.2 L=800, H=2600 1 | # 1.5mm304BEE SR AIHE
318 MPEEHR K003.2 L=800, H=2600 2 | # 1.5mm304KER S EEMAINE
4 (8 MISER K003.3 L=350, H=2600 2 | # 1.5mm304BES EAARGENR
518 MIBIER K003.7 L=350, H=2600 2 | 4 1.5mm304B3ES BEAEN
6 | B BBz K003.4 L=275, H=2210 0 | # 1. SmmIEES BE R AR RN
718 BEEHR K003.6 L=275, H=2210 1| % 1.5mm304BEESEEAEN
8 | B B BRER] L=390, K=1360 1 | # 1.5mm304BIRS EE AR
1.5mm304¥3RE EE AN
9 |4h H®FE BHSAENERE|  KE=1100, #LEE900 1 | &
10 | #b B — AT IRNEE 5/5/5 1 | = BEYREIITET
11 | 4p IRAKE (%) NG 917A61-AC220 1 | & H AR
12 | RTERAL | T FRo T TEY VAL 18 | A HEARE I
1318 TR (%) . 280x1555 1| # 1.2mm304BIES BTN
14| B BIR(F) 1:%%'%%% 800x 1555 1 | # 1.2mm3 04 SR B
15 | B BR(A) *EEE 280x1555 1 | # 1.2mm304 RS EE AR
16 4 x7 - 0 |f e A TRZH 2 )
19| H PekiE B8 MNERIR 80x60x1.2 4 | £ WBLEE
20 | B i IR 1Smm3esEmEHERANE | L=425 |  H=2195 2 | # EaSE
21 | 4p (ESES T L=2115 2 | BRI IR E
AFiER 4#
K2024-1-0350 EB#3EFEERME ElIJtRFs
R: 2200*600*600 B&:
FE R & ES/AaS s ¥ HE |Bh|cE Rt 28 g x
198 1=l 1.5mm304KERESHEEMAME | L=435 H=2190 2 | # EA&¥
20 | 8| HR2EI IR 1.5mm304BERSEEmAME | L=435 H=2190 8 | # g
21 [ 4p ESES TRt L=2115 0 | & EGHILLIR
22 | 4h SESE TR KEL=1415 5 | % IR E
23| 8 YatEZ N T 80*55 FrRHMER 0 | & RS ZIEIRC
24 | B BEELE 1.5mm304BBRSHEASEN [ B=50 H=2200 1 | &
25| 8 BEGIIE 1.5mm304BIRSEEATN | B=50 H=2200 1|
26 | B BELIE 1.5mm304BTRSSEEAGN | B=50 L=930 1|
27 | 8| HREAIE | 15mm304BEELEEAEN | B=50 H=2200 4 |t
28 | 8| HBEAIE | 15mm304BELSEEAER | B=50 H=2200 4 |1
29 | B HRERELIE 1.5mm304BEESHERAGRN | B=50 L=930 4 | #
30| 8 iR FE 1000x80x1.2 5 | # 1.24B5R/1. 251 (FESR)
31 | B ErZER FEE 40*60 0 | & MR
o4 71, 9




AFiER G#
K2024-1-0350 Hap4EFHERLHE UL
R . ET T [ ] Z=HE
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE ||| cE B %8 & x
1 | 4p FHNBTER 4784 4 | E
2 | 4p FLk »8 6 | 1 PRiR=EF
3 | 4p BAAE 0 10 10 | & A% 301
FEIEE: 1.5m/s
4 |4 FmEEREIRESE XSG607-B15 gﬁgg’% = mm/ e it
5 [AM SKERERIEEE BHHZIO1 EE K EEENIREE, SUE®RE: 1.5m/s
Xt EE R RIS XSG607-B15 FOEE: 15 m/s
ot BREAES N R mwo@aﬁﬁ«%iﬁ&ﬁ&, S 1.5m/s 0 & il
= HZEE1 K01-7 L=570 1 | # 1.2mmEBGRERE
B HZeE2 KO1-8A L=560 1 | # 2.0mmESSERE
; 8 HZRE3 M 140*200 1 | # 1.2mmESSERE
B| #EFRas E20000.204 300*400 4 | # 1.04885R, EREH
Ap HES: YP100(13K) BLT89-1/BHl, LEF8E:65%90 | 2 | 4 fLlseE
Ap FRS YP85(13K) BIT89-1/BH, 27 85:00, 27L& [ 2 [ A LR
8 |4p JHES: YP85(8K) HattE: B=11 4 |4 ELT75/B%h
9 | HM| WNESH (INREHITA) YP100(8K) #A0iE: B=11 o |4 EIT75/BH,
10 (B NESHER 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
=] NESHEA 1mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
12 | Hp FUET TR (URAEERERR) tait 4 | A He2/NEWE
Ap SHhiEhE p)zzpad] 4 [ 2 By
Ap FRE e HYF160 P+Q=2500kg 1 | = TRERYE SR, BOREH
15 | Hp POEE e HYF160 P+Q=2500kg 1 | =& RERZ RS, EOREH
B 42 T IS B (455 7E) K008A.5 ZihEEH=634 1 | # SEiniREER LS
B SR (R ES ) KOO8A.5-3 150% 180 1| # #LBE:90x90
B 48 1 ERRE (X EE) FoUtIR 0 | #&
19 | B | B9E (NERSHTA) KOO8A.5 £ZHEEH=600 0 | # #LBE:90x90
20 51 ot QJ1?§;§ELZET% f‘tﬁ%{ﬁ%: 2000 : LT
FEHITLO2) e 1.5m/s ;16 1229
22 | Hh peEZ e (B19‘)| Q101 B ZZHRRANG | XIEEhEE: 1066 0 | & EFE=10mm
23 [ 4p Sl (HiH) 5 | kg
24 | 5p 13KO8HRLL1E 0 | %
2 Z: MR — R e 2
27 | 5b UBYE (M12, FLEE72) 0 | = steg
28 | 4p . . 1KOANLL4E 2 | &
2 50 BHE ORI L 7 =
32 | Hh| wMESE JWCO75¢7 KE: 19X 0 | # BfRE: 1.23kg/m
338 I JERNAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # . .
= ) SE>20mm, KE200mm, BEEA=3mmELE | 30 | # AR [ REE
3518 FHEFIR TR 0 XK 1K
36| 8 FHEFIRSZEE 22573 0 | 1.5%/14
37 EC PRI EWYT-T TEES)= <EE=1175,
% B =R SC0a00x5xd | e sioarost | 1|7 EHRGA: WE
39 MESEEE TER/L=570 ®400x5xD10x 16,5555 1 |4 LE S
40 = SHECEE FYE L=200 0o |4 SERCEENZE




41 [ Hp UEYRS TR M16, EZ555H 2 | A REEENIZR
42 |8 agiizleGes FE M1 4B F IR A 1| SEFEEHIZE
43 | Hp B2 GB8903-1988, ®10 A9 /4% 5% 245 | %
44 | G| PRIERSINZL4E GB8903-1988, ®8 A5 /Ex 14 45 | x
45 | 4p FREESE | Bk D400x5xD10x 165548 | 1 | & o
AFER 6#
K2024-1-0350 Eaip3Es5RR4Re L= s
RT: | 1600600°300 |@: | ] SISz
FE| R & BE s ¥ HE |BheE Rt B8
118 FEHIEE BIE 63x63x6 L=250 28 |
2 |8 ESHITR B 63x63x6 L=150 28 |
38 FSHNEE B 63x63x6 L=200 28 | # F=107 ; FLER®13
2 | B Bl 63x63x6 L= *
3 |8 BEEd 63x63x6 L= 1
4 |B| EEXZEAFHE | WE 63x63x6 L=400 28 | 14 RAFREE
518 I FHEl 63%x63x6 L=420 28 | 14 B=90, F=95 ; FLEREP13 MFRG%
6 |H bR ERD BEE] 263x6 L=250 0 |
78 HRITRD BE £63x6 L=200 0 | # WEE=ER:
8 | B HRGHE [G5ES] 250%5 L=150 0 | #
9|8 g BIEE 250%5 L=500 o | &
10| 8 RUEES B £50%5 L=100 0 | &
11 | 4p FEHEDE T89-1/B 2| R
12 [ 4k = a T75/B 82 | R
138 ES=l7ik Yoy EIT89-1/B4f &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 | 4 EESE
14| 8 BIStEs BeT75/BH £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 | B
15 | 4p P S 3 | kg
16 | 4p MK 2 | kg
17 | 4b =Nt 1 | kg
18 | 4 el = 4 | B
19 | B8 JEEHTERS KO08A.6 H=1500 (E:
20 | & PRIERS ZRAe R K004-9 L=750 0 | % t4/Q235-A
AFiEA 7#
K2024-1-0350 3t FEERME B3NS
R HE:
FE R g BS/85 s ¥ HE |Bh|cE Bt 28 & x
WYT-T 1.5C #E: 825kg|BUR: 1.5m/s
L?ﬁ;%ﬁ?)ﬂ% BE: 2:1 Ih=R:7.8kw
1|5 KEREZERSI : P 1|8
JRADesLE: K&ELE DC110V
=:
BRERE: Tm B ©400x5x10x16
|




HFER 8#
K2024-1-0350 EBHEEFEAB4HER |‘j*n$§
R~ B=:
TS |#mR 2 R ES/As 2 # HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
TIPS RE | FHIRY: 810x2180
1 [ 4b FF I (ER5T) FECO.02A B Il TR, MR, 1 & TS
TG WERE| Bk )70, inEESE
HFER o#
K2024-1-0350 EBfpiE45AE4ME I‘j%fﬁ
R~ B=:
TS [#mR 2 R ES/As 2 # HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
FiIRT: 810x2180
ket 2 Bk %ﬁ; (EE
.= N =N ETX
1 =ik 5 | & 55 S
ot FECLO2  |/JgH. EE. iR, B &
FiisEsE. FHREESSE
2 | 4p = mletieea F5HR810x2180 % BiJLE
3 | 4p BiITPHMR h4>FE3810%2180 # Bk
4 | Hp FEERARR T 635 L=500 Gs = WDSi
HFER 10#
K2024-1-0350 EBfpiE45AE4AE J:-F%fﬁ
R 3400*500*550 EBS:
FS|+mA % | EsS/8E 2 ¥ HE |SfI|CF FEie B8 % =
1|8 IR S RAM (BPE K001.1 L=1480 R TEERRTL02Z%ET 32 HR 1 e PRIESSIRNIFIE: Alg
YP855#) -1A ERH WEMNE: FE
4 | b |ZetiRh: ERTERRTLO2 FLlterE EChiATHESI: 1140 1 | = EFAFE FIP
5 [ 4b FRUKSFFRSZER T 1 | # SRR £
I Kg_°11' L=1480 1| = TR LRSS
18| gy K001.2 L=3350, soAERHFK: 3080 | 2 | & ﬁ%%%gﬁﬁﬁrﬁaoﬂﬁﬁﬁ
2 |8 R EE SN 4 | IRYBESIAE
4 B SRR T FLEE70 4 | # BRI E
518 SRR O164ZFF KE: L=2100 4 | £ EREIMNEG
6 | B R E 3L018, FP17 4 |4 SiEma TR ER S
78 ES DB10-3 KEE: L=3000 1 | & ABRIR/Q235-A/504 £
8 | H ESR DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | = SiEsiRgs
118 KEFR FE L = 2600 2 | & 224 T4
2 |8 AERIR FE L= 1100 2 | & 14#bFEsN
318 i i L=800 2 | & 14#bfEsN
= Er b7y TE L=400 1 | & 16#bitEiR
518 R RaLE L K004-3 KE: L=640 1 | # ©28x57, &N
6 |8 ISEELB AR K004-4A 200x300 1| ®28x57,, HRAR616/Q235-A




AFiBER 11#
K2024-1-0350 EBHEEFEAB4HER X‘TE?#
R EF
FE|#R 2 R ES/AS 2 #H HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
: = XJELE IEBERXIEELE 1030 x3800 1 | & BTSN (FL—METE)
= BRI FREBE I IR L= 3800 2 | # BEELRYT
2 | 4b XIEL TRfER/L=180 P400x5xD10x 168548 | 1 | 4 SERIERESE
10 | B *MEREEZR TRkt o[ BFIENTELR
AFiBER 12#
K2024-1-0350 FBHEZEFERBARE YJER
R B8
SR 2 R ES/ARs 2 # HE || CE FiR %8 g F
1 | 4p SJE LR Bk 1000x200x80, $k105,45kg/f4 2 (#| | |
AFiBER 13#
-1- AE: -
K2024-1-0350 FEpEFamAEe SHhIEER
R~ B=:
FE (R 2 R ES/As 2 #H HE (86| oF & &8 g F
ap SK/%, HE: 8%
1 S T89-1/B a2 | %
ap g " 1K/, BB 2K
A _ 5K/, HE: 8%
2 WERIS T75/B 42 | %
Ap JEAISH / 1K/, BB 2%
3 A FEHIERR T89-1/B 8 |
Gb BISHERR T75/B 8 | m
HFEl 14#
1. ax gt
K2024-1-0350 HERHORIAEE FEimrp IR
RJ: EEE
FE (A & R EsS/8s 2 ¥ HE |BAI|CE Fie B8 % =
1 | 4p |BIRKAE (LEDERER) EEAE ERRY: 1240x1440 0o |= 220V
2[4k LEDZT 0| g
= ==
2 2 15 HE i 5 B
B | =5 EEEA ES/8s & HE/EBN |G Fih B8 % =
1 LRSI 1252 M16x40 Eoph, g 125 32 | B 8.8 At
2 TERSHIREE 1252 M16x40 o, g 125 8 | 8.8 At
3. o \ 118 M14x45 RATSR. 98 85 8 | =
S HR, &
PSS ETIER, R s M18x55 WATm, EEm BE | 20 | &
4 B SHSHTUHER 1282 M10x25 FoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
B . e | SRR M14x45 o, s, 928 4 |
g | 2 | FUPESRSHINIE o exs0 WTR, s [ =
6 RN ESRE S| TSR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
7 IR SRR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, s IR 8 | &
. 1282 M16x55 EoSEgh, s 1R 4 | E
PUAY
8 TRRSREH 1242 M12x35 Fopsh, w028 6 | =
9 ESXEREE 1252 M12x45 o, g 1253 4 | E




10 LHRSER 12e M8x 25 BoEsh, Seh 1RRG 30 | =&
11 R SEER e M8x 25 iR, S IR 30 |
% (12 EEiRIZERE F3LIZHE M6 %20 iR, Sgsh 1R 120 | & BIHURE
B (13 RIBEIR SIRMFE 12e M8x 25 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 6 | &
14 BER ST 12e M8x 25 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 0 | =&
15 SIRERE e M8x 25 Eoph, S IR 20 | &
16 FEEE (KER) BBKHIIRM 124120 EIEAE . R 1B 229 | % T
17 FERBERE (FEHE) FIEIZIE M12x280| S ATFE, FEvgs 125 20 | % K004-9
o |18 ERERE 122 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 76 | &
;n 19 EBERD 1248 M12x45 Fopsh, s 2R3 % | & T8K
20 BI/ERS 12 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 9 | & T5K
21 FHIEEIR 1242 M12x45 Fopsh, s 125 72 | E
22 BISIEEIR 1242 M12x45 Fops, 125 72 | E
23 XY EEHREE 2k M10x40 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 0 |& ez NG
i 24 | WERSWESHALGMR | 18 M10x30 Eopsh, Sgsh 1R 30 | &
25 NESH SR 2 M10x25 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 2 | E
26 BRSPS ZR 24 M10x25 BoEsh, Seh 1RR3 34 | &
. 27 EpEE SETESR 2 M12x35 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 8 | &
28 SHEEZENER BRKRIRM12%120 BIRERE, R, 125 20 | % ZiEa%E
BB 12k M10x 100 FosEsh, s NURE 2 | &
iB=E| 29 PRIEES SPRIEESEE 12k M10x25 Eopsh, iR 2 4 | E
#4730 PRIERBRFEEIE FE/BKIZ4e M10x80 EIEFERE, 8 126 4 | % EEasE
=531 PRRiR S572R 2% M6x 20 EIEFERE. 8 126 14 | &
32 55 EHEE 122 M22x110 BiPsh, Sy fih TURE 4 | =& 8.8 4%
?I 33 FHNEESMEEE 1248 M16x70 EOGEL, SR, SURE 4 | E
1 34 FHRSHEER 2% M16x50 Bipsh, s R 8 | &
35 HMREE B/BKHIEM12¥120 EIRFEE, i 1R 12 | % EEasE
36 =HIERERE /BKIZt2 M10x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | % EEELE
37 FHEFRSEE KT 4x40 24 | %
- 38 HEBFFREE 12¢ M6x 30 TIEFHRE, s 1B 8 | &
;% 39 SIS FEEE 12¢ M6x 30 TIEFEE, s 1B 4 | &
40 [RYUEIEFEERE fEBKkiZe M8 x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | X EEELE
41 SEEEE e BKkiZFE M8 x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 2 | % EEaLE
42 FEARZREIE B/BKEIRM12%120 CIETRE . w125 4 | %
43| MEEREEEIWEIFEERE | KIS M8x80 EIEERE. SRk, 125 20 | % ZEE%E
44 BRI EEE 7KiET 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSHXEE EsLiRiE M4 x40 EIEFERE., 8 126 4 | E
46 BRI X EE ElsLiRie M5x40 EIEFERE, 8 126 0 |=E
47 RABEENEE B8z M4x20 8 | &
;ﬁ 48| (FEREENFEEEEE f/BiEe M8x80 EIRFEE, . 1R 4 | % EEasE
49 FRNEEE #8¢ M5x 25 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 8 | &
FRNEEE 12e M4x 25 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 8 | &
50 HBLIEEE /BKIZAE M6 x50 TIEFRE, s 1B 25 | % EEELE
51 B L EER 12e M6x 25 BoEsy, Sesh  1RR3 50 | &
52 SIEZEE BIigsz M4x 10 60 | %
53| WHIRSELREIRYE | 1212 MAx15TkIRE Bofsh, g 125 20 [ E
55| % IHRICERSHER IR 2 M8x25 BoEsh, Seh 1RR 6 | &
| 56| IPEMRSZZESH PR 12 M8x25 BoEsh, Sesh 1RR 3 | &
57 PRSI RS R 24 M8x 25 BoSph, SR 1269 3 | &
58| i HPEIR S IHERITER 2% M8x 30 Focpsh, b 125 6 | E
59 EBINESEI®EIR 1242 M8x 25 BoSph, SR 126 10 | &
60 BN SER 2% M8x 25 BoSph, SR 126 14 | &
=0 BN SER 2% M6x 25 BoSph, @R 125 14 | &
61 BiEEL IRy 2% M6x30 BoSPih, @R 125 0 | =
62 EEE AR AR 2 M5x50 BoEsy, Sesh 1RR3 0o |4
63 VEEEREE /BKiZ4e M10x80 R |=s EEaLE
64 . s BIUR2Z M5%19.5 / | E EEaLE
65 HBIRES RIS MB350 B
%09 01, 9w




